DATA SHEET
ACE2 Swift Normalase® Amplicon Panel (SNAP)
An Expanded SARS-CoV-2 Research Tool for Susceptibility and Transmission.
Highlights
• Increased multiplexing capacity
Sequence up to 384-plexed libraries.
• Improved target enrichment solutions
Efficient single tube workflow with overlapping

Note: Kit does not contain magnetic beads
Multiplexing Capability Up to 384 CDI
Ordering Information
Workflow
Component Product Name Reactions Catalog No.
Primer Pool ACE2 Gene Panel Primers 96 ACE2G1-96
SNAP Core Swift Normalase Amplicon Core Kit 96, No
indexing SN-5X296
Indexing
Primers*
SNAP Combinatorial Dual Index Primer Kit 96, Set 1A SN-5S1A96
SNAP Combinatorial Dual Index Primer Kit 96, Set 1B SN-5S1B96
SNAP Combinatorial Dual Index Primer Kit 96, Set 2A SN-5S2A96
SNAP Combinatorial Dual Index Primer Kit 96, Set 2B SN-5S2B96
VarSome
Tool VarSome Data Analysis Token 48 Samples AL-VS48
*Please inquire for custom index primer compatibility (UDIs, etc.).
Service client - commande : commande@ozyme.fr